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FIBRE OPTIC CLEANING AND INSPECTION KITS
GGM CLEANKITxx

Also available 
with multimode or singlemode microscope.

The cleaning and inspection GIGAMEDIA kit is a must-have for fibre optic testing and measurement.

With a compact size ideal for a field usage, it contents all the tools for an efficient cleaning of fibre 
optic ends (connectors, adapters).

INCLUDED

Î 1 x 1 mW visual fault locator (GGM VFL1MW)

Î 1 x universal Cletop cleaner with white tape (GGM CLETOPS)

Î  2 x ST / SC (GGM ONECLICKSC) and LC (GGM ONECLICKLC) pre-loaded connectors cleaning pen

P/N DESCRIPTION

GGM CLEANKIT 	 Fibre optic cleaning and inspection kit

ST/SC or LC connectors 
cleaning pen

Visual fault locator

Cletop cleaner

	Î �Compact and lightweight: 
134 x 230 x 150 mm (h x L x d) 
Weight: 0.56 kg

	Î �Easy storage with several 
compartments

P/N DESCRIPTION

GGM CLEANKITMM 	 Fibre optic cleaning and inspection multimode kit (with GGM SCOPE200)
GGM CLEANKITSM 	 Fibre optic cleaning and inspection singlemode kit (with GGM SCOPE400)


